ATF CASE NUMBER

Legal Notice — Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claims Date: August 16, 2013

DATE of SEIZURE

768020-08-0030
768020-08-0030

768020-08-0030
768020-08-0030

768020-08-0030
768020-08-0030

768020-08-0030
768020-08-0030
768020-08-0030
768020-08-0030
768020-08-0030
768020-08-0030
768020-08-0030

6/15/2010
6/15/2010

6/15/2010
6/15/2010

6/15/2010
6/15/2010

6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010
6/15/2010

CTy

Lexington

Lexington

Lexington

Lexington

Lexington

Lexington

Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington
Lexington

Lexington

STATE

NC
NC

NC
NC

NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Plastic pistol case
10 video game system
Super 8 lines Hi-Lo
bouble up video game
Gun box for Glock
Mega-touch video
machine
Holster
Smith and Wesson
holster
Black shoulder holster
Letters of act of violence
Magazine
Glass drug bong
Gambling Machine
Gambling Machine

VALUE
S 1.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 10.00
S 1.00
$ 20.00
S 1.00
S 1.00
$ 1.00
S 1.00
S 1.00
S 1.00
S 1.00



